
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/31/2023

R159A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-391

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:45 am  0 1

ALTA VISTA ES (GRAMA SIDE)6:54 am  10 2

HUECO AVE & TRAVIS ST6:58 am  11 3

HOUSTON ST & OXFORD AVE7:02 am  12 4

ALTURA AVE & N BOONE ST7:08 am  16 5

ARRIVE AT NAVARRETE  MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:20 am -49 6

R159A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-391

DEPART FROM  DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  49 2

ALTA VISTA ES (GRAMA SIDE)3:18 pm -10 3

HUECO AVE & TRAVIS ST3:22 pm -11 4

HOUSTON ST & OXFORD AVE3:26 pm -12 5

ARRIVE AT COLDWELL ELEMENTARY3:32 pm -16 6

R160 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-220

DEPART FROM  DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:45 am  0 1

N SAN MARCIAL ST & WYOMING AVE6:54 am  6 2

ROSEWOOD ST & WYOMING AVE6:58 am  3 3

E YANDELL DR & N WALNUT ST7:02 am  1 4

GRANT AVE & WILLOW ST7:05 am  2 5

GRANT AVE & ROSEWOOD ST7:09 am  3 6

ARRIVE AT NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL FRED 

WILSON SIDE (058)

7:17 am -15 7

R160A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-220

DEPART FROM  DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  15 2

GRANT AVE & WILLOW ST3:22 pm -2 3

E YANDELL DR & N WALNUT ST3:25 pm -1 4

ROSEWOOD ST & WYOMING AVE3:28 pm -3 5

N SAN MARCIAL ST & WYOMING AVE3:30 pm -6 6

GRANT AVE & ROSEWOOD ST3:34 pm -3 7

ARRIVE AT MORENO ELEMENTARY  (BUS DROP 

ON SAN JOSE SIDE)

3:38 pm  0 8

R167 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-051*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:45 am  0 1

ATLANTA AVE & IDAHO ST6:51 am  2 2

ARMENDARIZ MIDDLE6:54 am  0 3

INDIANA ST & PITTSBURG AVE6:57 am  13 4

DAKOTA ST & WHEELING AVE7:01 am  10 5

ARRIVE AT NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:11 am -25 6

R167 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-051*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  25 2

DAKOTA ST & WHEELING AVE3:17 pm -10 3

INDIANA ST & PITTSBURG AVE3:20 pm -13 4

ATLANTA AVE & IDAHO ST3:24 pm -2 5

ARMENDARIZ MIDDLE3:26 pm  0 6

ARRIVE AT CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER3:28 pm  0 7

R170A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-239

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:45 am  0 1

ELM ST & GOLD AVE6:52 am  4 2

N SAN MARCIAL ST & WHEELING AVE6:56 am  8 3

NEWMAN PARK (RICHMOND SIDE, WESTRBOUND)7:02 am  16 4

ARRIVE AT NAVARRTE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:13 am -28 5

R170A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-239

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  28 2

NEWMAN PARK (RICHMOND SIDE, WESTRBOUND)3:15 pm -16 3

N SAN MARCIAL ST & WHEELING AVE3:20 pm -8 4

ELM ST & GOLD AVE3:24 pm -4 5

ARRIVE AT MORENO ELEMENTARY (BUS DROP 

ON SAN JOSE SIDE)

3:29 pm  0 6

R300 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-243 Urbina, Sylvia

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

MARSHALL RD & WOLFF AVE6:57 am  2 2

AUSTIN RD & MARSHALL RD6:58 am  3 3

KIRKPATRICK ST & TAYLOR ST7:07 am  37 4

PLEASONTON RD & SHERIDAN RD7:11 am  4 5

ADAIR RD & SHERIDAN RD7:15 am  2 6

ARRIVE NAVARETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:24 am -48 7

R300 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-243 Urbina, Sylvia

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:48 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  50 2

MARSHALL RD & WOLFF AVE3:16 pm -2 3

AUSTIN RD & MARSHALL RD3:18 pm -3 4

SHERIDAN RD AT ADAIR RD3:24 pm -1 5

PLEASONTON RD & SHERIDAN RD3:28 pm -5 6

KIRKPATRICK ST & TAYLOR ST3:31 pm -39 7

ARRIVE CHAPIN REGULAR ED DROP OFF3:43 pm  0 8
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R301 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-242 Bedinghaus, Vance

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:35 am  0 1

MAILBOXES ON 10TH CAVALRY CIR NORTHWEST 

OF MCBRYAR AVE

6:54 am  1 2

MAILBOXES BETWEEN 1ST DRAGOONS AVE AND 

BEALL AVE (WEST SIDE OF N

6:58 am  13 3

MAILBOXES BETWEEN REFORGER AVE AND 

ZENAS BLISS AVE (WEST SIDE OF

7:00 am  7 4

MAILBOXES ON LANGHORNE AVE7:02 am  13 5

ARRIVE NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:08 am -34 6

R301 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-242 Bedinghaus, Vance

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  34 2

MAILBOXES ON LANGHORNE AVE3:13 pm -13 3

MAILBOXES ON 10TH CAVALRY CIR NORTHWEST 

OF MCBRYAR AVE

3:18 pm -1 4

MAILBOXES BETWEEN 1ST DRAGOONS AVE AND 

BEALL AVE (WEST SIDE OF N

3:21 pm -13 5

MAILBOXES BETWEEN REFORGER AVE AND 

ZENAS BLISS AVE (WEST SIDE OF

3:25 pm -7 6

ARRIVE LOGAN ELEMENTARY3:29 pm  0 7

R305A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-399 Gonzalez, Jose

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

JULIAN AVE & SALGADO CIR6:54 am  0 2

GARDELLA CIR & JULIAN AVE6:56 am  1 3

CRIBBS PL & STORY ST6:58 am  0 4

PARK/PLAYGROUND NEAR UNDERWOOD GOLF 

COURSE

7:00 am  8 5

BISHOP AVE & HERO AVE7:04 am  3 6

BROSIUS CIR & BURGIN ST7:11 am  2 7

2ND CAVALRY CIR & FRANK WEST AVE7:13 am  11 8

ARRIVE NAVARETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:19 am -25 9

R305A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-399 Gonzalez, Jose

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:37 pm  0 1

NAVARETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  27 2

BISHOP AVE & HERO AVE3:11 pm -3 3

PARK/PLAYGROUND STORY AT COE3:13 pm -8 4

2ND CAVALRY CIR & FRANK WEST AVE3:18 pm -13 5

BROSIUS CIR & BURGIN ST3:20 pm -2 6

JULIAN AVE & SALGADO CIR3:28 pm  0 7

GARDELLA CIR & JULIAN AVE3:29 pm -1 8

CRIBBS PL & STORY ST3:31 pm  0 9

ARRIVE LOGAN ELEMENTARY3:33 pm  0 10

R307 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-044* Le Blanc, Robert

DEPART NORTH EAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

13TH CAVALRY CIR & LUCAS ST7:01 am  20 2

MAILBOXES BETWEEN HATCH AVE AND BOYNE 

AVE (WEST SIDE)

7:05 am  11 3

ARRIVE NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)7:13 am -31 4

R307 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-044* Le Blanc, Robert

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART NAVARRETE MIDDLE SCHOOL (058)3:07 pm  31 2

MAILBOXES BETWEEN HATCH AVE AND BOYNE 

AVE (WEST SIDE)

3:13 pm -11 3

13TH CAVALRY CIR & LUCAS ST3:19 pm -20 4

ARRIVE AT LOGAN ELEMENTARY3:23 pm  0 5

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.14 %ROUTE SUBJECT TO CHANGE%2of
Trip06c.rpt


